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INCOME PROPERTY,
Northumberland Co. du-
plex, new roof, detached
garage, owner quarters
has new kitchen, and
large bath, more! $70,000.
570-644-3711 days
570-644-3758 eves
Snyder Co. farm, approx.
62 ocs, new pole shed,
bank barn, farmhouse. In
short lane $185,000.
570-374-8833

36 Acres M/L N.W. Leba-
non County. Zoned agri-
culture. Mostly tllable.
Currently under cultiva-
tion. Stream. No buildings.
High setting with view.
Would make nice horse
farm or general form-
ette. Good access to 1-81.
Asking $135,000. Seller wll
consider al reasonable
offers. For more Informa-
tion call Jason Rutter at
717-865-4876. Metropoli-
tan Realty, Inc.
717-272-3000.

23 Acre farm house, bam
& bldgs, new paint, oil
burner, 2 yrs. old $199,900
Financing available. 8745
Reatown Rd, Slatlngton,
PA 610-799-3623.

Llttlestown, PA. 8.5 ac.
horse bam, run-in shed
w/elec. & 3.5 ac fenced
pasture w/auto water. 6
car heated garages, 4500
sq.ft. house w/new kitch-
en & many upgrades.
Tennis court, $324,900.
Call Linda or Jeff Garber
RE/MAX Quality Service,
Hanover, PA. 17331
1-800-634-0081

For sale by owner:
700,000 capacity Perry
Co. broiler farm. 2 con-
ventional type buildings. 3
bedroom, 2 bathroom log
farmhouse. 9.7 acres.
Many extras. $400,000.
717/444-7240.

Blair Co., Secluded w/
beautiful view, new 3br
borne, w/2br apartment
In basement on 55 ac.
New 30x40 bam, suitable
Tor ortyTVpfe ohlvestock.
Located between Altoona
& St.College. $165,000.
Roger Hoover, RR3, Box
4628, Tyrone, PA 16686
81j4-684“5302

(1) 18‘X25‘ log house w/
frame addition. Accepting
bids for house removed
to the foundation. Call
717-486-5257.

PERRY CO 9 Acre w/
stream. Approx 7 Acres-
wooded, 2-Acres open
meadow. 55 Ml from Lan-
caster Co. Ideal for home,
cabin & horses. $45,900
717-665-7212

Beautiful 1 Acre building,
lot in Lancaster County
(Manhelm central school
district. Rap ho township)
Country setting, golf
course, hunting & fishing
close by. $59,900
(717)665-7212.

EPHRATA: 48,100 sq ft
manufacturing and/or
warehouse space, high
ceilings, drive In doors,
docks. $2.50-$3.00 sq ft.
717-399-5601.
Tioga Co. Classic 2 famly
colonial w/country store
attacched. Dwelling, mer-
cantile, apt., post office
combo on 2'/i ac. Bam &

shed. Cowanesque.
$75,000. Endless Mountain
Real Estate Co.
814-367-5380
Tioga Co. 50 oc. 25%
wooded, views, stream, 2
septic systems installed,
developed spring, wed.
Westfield Twp. $45,000.
Endless Mountain Real
Estate Co. 814-367-5380
Tioga Co. Neat-as-a-pin
village home. Upgrades
complete. 3br, 1 bath,
workshop, garage, 1/2
ac. lot. Westfield Twp.
$55,000. Endless Mountain
Real Estate Co.
814-367-5380
Tioga Co. 1850's Federal
Colonial (former Inn) on
3.8 ac. 4br, 2 baths, large
rooms. Westfield Twp.
Asking $65,000. Endless
Mountain Real Estate
Company 814-367-5380

IWAere Fttrm Wot Sale
20 cow herring Bone setup with loafing

sheds and manure pit and trench silo’s.This
farm has a beautiful ranch home on it. Split
block with basement and garage attached.

Call for more information

$688,000
Realty World Brokers Network

Lauchman Real Estate
717-225-5506

i 10 Acre Industrial Site f
| 100’ wide, 1 mile long. Railroad i
| bed shale base. 440 & 220 iI electric. Gas at well head jj
| price, unlimited water. Near Rt. |
| 219,4 miles north of »

Ebensburg, PA
814/674-8756

m S
« 5
« 5
*--- 5******KK*KmKK*Kn*K*K*KKKK*KKKKK*KKKmK*KKKK

SNYDER COUNTY - 122 acre general
farm w/numerous outbuildings - 2 storyfarm house w/spectacular view - spring fedpond - presently hay and vegetable farm -

buildings in good condition.
BOWEN AGENCY. REALTORS

JANETL. SHIRK |
Office - Tel. 800-326-9365, ext. 24 |

Home-Te1. 717-694-3071 |ER? Website: www.bowenera.com |
E-mail.janet.shirk@era.com |

CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA
FARMS, FARMETTES, LAND

AND CABINS
Our Farm and Land Division currently has many
farms, farmettes, land parcels, and cabins
available in central Pennsylvania. We would be
happy to send you a free farm and farmette list
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